
D E S S E R T  M E N U

L E  P E T I T  P A R I S
•  LOS ANGELES •



Y E S ,  Y O U  W A N T  D E S S E R T

Chocolate pizza, caramelized hazelnut
pop corn 

Millefeuille
vanilla crème diplomate 

Lemon tarte
Italian meringue 

Café Gourmand
assortment of mini desserts with an espresso 

Vanilla crème Brulée
Madagascar vanilla 

Pine-apple ravioli GF
strawberry coulis 

Lava cake GF
Bourbon vanilla gelato, mixed berry coulis 

Spiced Poached pear in red wine & porto GF
orange marinated with ras el-hanout, chantilly 

Café Liégeois
espresso & vanilla gelato, homemade Chantilly 

Gelato
vanilla, strawberry, sea salt caramel, chocolate 

Sorbet 
mango, raspberry, passion fruit, green apple 

D E S S E R T  W I N E S
Lions de Suiraut Sauternes 2015    22 / 64

Port ramos Pinto 10 / 20 / 30 years   14 / 20 / 26

28





15





15





16





13





14





14





15





14







4/scoop





4/scoop













22 /64



14 / 20/ 26

L E  P E T I T  P A R I S

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
If you have any allergies, please let your server know.

Surcharge of 4% added to all checks to help cover increased costs and minimum wage increases for our dedicated staff.



B R A N D Y  &  C O G N A C  

Armagnac VSOP                           Calvados 

Hennessy VSOP                            Hennessy XO 

Martel VSOP                                   Martel XO 

Remy VSOP                                    Remy XO 

R É M Y  M A R T I N  
L O U I S  X I I I

½ oz

1oz

2 oz

C O F F E E

Espresso 

Latte 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Hot teas 

18

22

18

20




18

45

40

42




5

6

5

5

5




220

420

795




Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
If you have any allergies, please let your server know.

Surcharge of 4% added to all checks to help cover increased costs and minimum wage increases for our dedicated staff.


