LE PETIT PARIS

· LOS ANGELES ·



YES, YOU WANT DESSERT

Chocolate pizza, caramelized hazelnut pop corn	28
Millefeuille vanilla crème diplomate	15
Lemon tarte Italian meringue	15
Café Gourmand assortment of mini desserts with an espresso	16
Vanilla crème Brulée Madagascar vanilla	13
Pine-apple ravioli GF strawberry coulis	14
Lava cake GF Bourbon vanilla gelato, mixed berry coulis	14
Spiced Poached pear in red wine & porto GF orange marinated with ras el-hanout, chantilly	15
Café Liégeois espresso & vanilla gelato, homemade Chantilly	14
Gelato vanilla, strawberry, sea salt caramel, chocolate	4/scoop
Sorbet mango, raspberry, passion fruit, green apple	4/scoop
DESSERT WINES	
Lions de Suiraut Sauternes 2015 22/64	22 /64
Port ramos Pinto 10 / 20 / 30 years 14 / 20 / 26	14 / 20/ 26

LE PETIT PARIS

BRANDY & COGNAC

Armagnac VSOP	18	Calvados	18
Hennessy VSOP	22	Hennessy XO	45
Martel VSOP	18	Martel XO	40
Remy VSOP	20	Remy XO	42

RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

½ OZ	220
loz	420
2 07	795

COFFEE

Espresso	5
Latte	6
Americano	5
Cappuccino	5
Hot teas	5

